

**BID TABULATIONS FOR CROSS PLAINS HULETT ROAD BRIDGE  
ITEM NUMBER BREAKDOWN**

				Cline Service Group	Gregory Bridge Co.	Rogers Bridge Co. Inc.	Sunbelt Structures				
ROADWAY											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
208-0200	ROCK EMBANKMENT	CY	410	\$96.00	\$39,360.00	\$48.50	\$19,885.00	\$53.04	\$21,746.40	\$29.36	\$12,037.60
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE - CROSS PLAINS HULETT RD	LS	1	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$74,250.00	\$74,250.00	\$35,975.40	\$35,975.40	\$84,747.76	\$84,747.76
310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	580	\$25.00	\$14,500.00	\$27.50	\$15,950.00	\$21.42	\$12,423.60	\$17.50	\$10,150.00
402-1812	RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	5	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$144.00	\$720.00	\$158.10	\$790.50	\$76.14	\$380.70
402-3100	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE I, GP 1 OR BLEND 1, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	120	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$91.75	\$11,010.00	\$132.60	\$15,912.00	\$75.03	\$9,003.60
402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	190	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$80.50	\$15,295.00	\$127.50	\$24,225.00	\$70.15	\$13,328.50
413-1000	BITUM TACK COAT	GL	60	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$8.75	\$525.00	\$2.81	\$168.60	\$5.00	\$300.00
432-0202	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 1/2 IN DEPTH	SY	45	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$107.10	\$4,819.50	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
433-1000	REINFORCED CONC APPROACH SLAB	SY	200	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$157.90	\$31,580.00	\$165.00	\$33,000.00
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	35	\$3.00	\$105.00	\$3.00	\$105.00	\$4.08	\$142.80	\$5.00	\$175.00
634-1200	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	EA	12	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$104.04	\$1,248.48	\$125.00	\$1,500.00
641-1100	GUARDRAIL, TP T	LF	83	\$73.00	\$6,059.00	\$60.90	\$5,054.70	\$67.12	\$5,570.96	\$60.90	\$5,054.70
641-1200	GUARDRAIL, TP W	LF	259	\$20.00	\$5,180.00	\$14.96	\$3,874.64	\$18.20	\$4,713.80	\$14.96	\$3,874.64
641-5001	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 1	EA	2	\$730.00	\$1,460.00	\$630.00	\$1,260.00	\$675.24	\$1,350.48	\$630.00	\$1,260.00
641-5012	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 12	EA	2	\$2,150.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,310.00	\$4,620.00	\$1,986.96	\$3,973.92	\$2,310.00	\$4,620.00
643-8200	BARRIER FENCE (ORANGE) 4 FT.	LF	435	\$2.00	\$870.00	\$1.25	\$543.75	\$1.53	\$665.55	\$1.50	\$652.50
SIGNING & MARKING											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
636-1020	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 3	SF	33	\$19.00	\$627.00	\$24.65	\$813.45	\$18.87	\$622.71	\$24.65	\$813.45
636-2070	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7	LF	96	\$8.00	\$768.00	\$6.50	\$624.00	\$8.16	\$783.36	\$6.50	\$624.00
653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	1368	\$0.50	\$684.00	\$0.50	\$684.00	\$0.51	\$697.68	\$0.53	\$725.04
653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	1368	\$0.50	\$684.00	\$0.50	\$684.00	\$0.51	\$697.68	\$0.53	\$725.04
654-1001	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1	EA	22	\$6.00	\$132.00	\$6.00	\$132.00	\$6.12	\$134.64	\$6.36	\$139.92
657-1085	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8 IN, CONTRAST (BLACK-WHITE), TP PB	LF	332	\$7.50	\$2,490.00	\$7.20	\$2,390.40	\$7.34	\$2,436.88	\$7.63	\$2,533.16
657-6085	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 8 IN, CONTRAST (BLACK-YELLOW), TP PB	LF	332	\$8.00	\$2,656.00	\$8.00	\$2,656.00	\$8.16	\$2,709.12	\$8.48	\$2,815.36

				Cline Service Group	Gregory Bridge Co.	Rogers Bridge Co. Inc.	Sunbelt Structures				
EROSION											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$650.00	\$325.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$816.00	\$408.00	\$432.22	\$216.11
163-0240	MULCH	TN	18	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$306.00	\$5,508.00	\$277.78	\$5,000.04
163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,330.00	\$2,660.00	\$1,530.00	\$3,060.00	\$1,499.99	\$2,999.98
163-0520	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY PIPE SLOPE DRAIN	LF	95	\$10.00	\$950.00	\$12.50	\$1,187.50	\$12.75	\$1,211.25	\$10.38	\$986.10
163-0527	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK DAMS, STONE PLAIN RIP RAP/SAND BAGS	EA	40	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$235.00	\$9,400.00	\$239.70	\$9,588.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
163-0529	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BARRIER OR BALED STRAW CHECK DAM	LF	566	\$3.00	\$1,698.00	\$4.00	\$2,264.00	\$4.08	\$2,309.28	\$4.44	\$2,513.04
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1300	\$0.10	\$130.00	\$0.50	\$650.00	\$0.77	\$1,001.00	\$0.94	\$1,222.00
165-0041	MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS -ALL TYPES	EA	40	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.06	\$122.40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
165-0071	MAINTENANCE OF SEDIMENT BARRIER - BALED STRAW	LF	283	\$0.10	\$28.30	\$2.00	\$566.00	\$2.04	\$577.32	\$1.39	\$393.37
165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$285.00	\$570.00	\$510.00	\$1,020.00	\$722.22	\$1,444.44
167-1000	WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
167-1500	WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS	MO	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$146.74	\$880.44	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	2600	\$3.00	\$7,800.00	\$2.80	\$7,280.00	\$3.06	\$7,956.00	\$3.28	\$8,528.00
603-2131	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3 18 IN	SY	32	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$38.50	\$1,232.00	\$39.78	\$1,272.96	\$45.00	\$1,440.00
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	32	\$3.00	\$96.00	\$3.00	\$96.00	\$4.08	\$130.56	\$5.00	\$160.00
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$816.00	\$816.00	\$455.55	\$455.55
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$102.00	\$408.00	\$81.67	\$326.68
700-7010	LIQUID LIME	GL	32	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$30.60	\$979.20	\$21.00	\$672.00
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$459.00	\$459.00	\$611.11	\$611.11
700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	LB	47	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$3.00	\$141.00	\$3.06	\$143.82	\$1.67	\$78.49
716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1200	\$1.25	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.17	\$1,404.00	\$1.09	\$1,308.00

				Cline Service Group		Gregory Bridge Co.		Rogers Bridge Co. Inc.		Sunbelt Structures	
BRIDGE											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
500-0100	GROOVED CONCRETE	SY	365	\$5.00	\$1,825.00	\$5.50	\$2,007.50	\$4.39	\$1,602.35	\$5.51	\$2,011.15
500-1006	SUPERSTR CONCRETE CL AA, BR NO - 1 (122)	LS	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$103,391.17	\$103,391.17	\$60,550.00	\$60,550.00
500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE	CY	60	\$450.00	\$27,000.00	\$575.00	\$34,500.00	\$746.56	\$44,793.60	\$435.00	\$26,100.00
511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	7624	\$1.25	\$9,530.00	\$0.70	\$5,336.80	\$0.69	\$5,260.56	\$0.70	\$5,336.80
511-3000	SUPERSTR REINF STEEL, BR NO - 1 (19062)	LS	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$14,150.00	\$14,150.00	\$13,184.75	\$13,184.75	\$13,630.00	\$13,630.00
520-0573	H-PILE POINTS, HP 14 X 73	EA	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$135.00	\$1,890.00	\$128.23	\$1,795.22	\$110.00	\$1,540.00
520-1147	PILING IN PLACE, STEEL H, HP 14 X 73	LF	210	\$90.00	\$18,900.00	\$50.00	\$10,500.00	\$74.57	\$15,659.70	\$56.00	\$11,760.00
520-4147	LOAD TEST, STEEL H, HP 14 X 73 (IF REQD)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00
520-5000	PILOT HOLES	LF	196	\$78.50	\$15,386.00	\$125.00	\$24,500.00	\$122.16	\$23,943.36	\$228.00	\$44,688.00
603-2024	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 1, 24 IN	SY	641	\$64.00	\$41,024.00	\$42.00	\$26,922.00	\$47.72	\$30,588.52	\$38.00	\$24,358.00
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	641	\$3.00	\$1,923.00	\$3.00	\$1,923.00	\$3.68	\$2,358.88	\$3.70	\$2,371.70
999-9999	ASSEMBLY & ERECTION OF PRE-FABRICATED STEEL TRUSS	LS	1	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$38,929.89	\$38,929.89	\$53,850.00	\$53,850.00
WATER MAIN											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
500-3200	CLASS B CONCRETE	CY	15	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$183.75	\$2,756.25	\$127.50	\$1,912.50	\$700.00	\$10,500.00
670-1120	WATER MAIN, 12 INCH	LF	450	\$55.00	\$24,750.00	\$52.24	\$23,508.00	\$46.41	\$20,884.50	\$52.65	\$23,692.50
670-1900	INLINE PLUG, 12 INCH	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$526.50	\$526.50
670-2121	GATE VALVE, 12 INCH	EA	4	\$3,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,079.00	\$8,316.00	\$2,193.00	\$8,772.00	\$2,632.50	\$10,530.00
670-4000	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,255.00	\$3,255.00	\$3,723.00	\$3,723.00	\$4,738.50	\$4,738.50
670-7000	STEEL CASING, 18 INCH	LF	210	\$95.00	\$19,950.00	\$73.50	\$15,435.00	\$40.29	\$8,460.90	\$140.00	\$29,400.00
				<b>Total</b>	\$511,490.30	<b>Total</b>	\$522,858.99	<b>Total*</b>	\$538,925.20	<b>Total</b>	\$559,275.03

\*Line Totals do not  
match Total Bid Amount  
shown on Bid Sheet.  
\$539,180.20

**BID TABULATIONS FOR HORSLEY MILL ROAD BRIDGE**  
**ITEM NUMBER BREAKDOWN**

				Cline Service Group		Gregory Bridge Co.		Rogers Bridge Co. Inc.		Sunbelt Structures	
<b>ROADWAY</b>											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
208-0200	ROCK EMBANKMENT	CY	1155	\$96.00	\$110,880.00	\$45.25	\$52,263.75	\$53.04	\$61,261.20	\$29.36	\$33,910.80
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE - HORSLEY MILL RD	LS	1	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$65,100.00	\$65,100.00	\$38,231.64	\$38,231.64	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00
310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	447	\$25.00	\$11,175.00	\$27.50	\$12,292.50	\$21.42	\$9,574.74	\$17.50	\$7,822.50
433-1000	REINFORCED CONC APPROACH SLAB	SY	200	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$157.92	\$31,584.00	\$165.00	\$33,000.00
634-1200	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	EA	12	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$104.04	\$1,248.48	\$125.00	\$1,500.00
641-1100	GUARDRAIL, TP T	LF	83	\$73.00	\$6,059.00	\$60.90	\$5,054.70	\$67.12	\$5,570.96	\$60.90	\$5,054.70
641-1200	GUARDRAIL, TP W	LF	284	\$20.00	\$5,680.00	\$14.96	\$4,248.64	\$18.20	\$5,168.80	\$14.96	\$4,248.64
641-5001	GUARDRAIL ANCHORAGE, TP 1	EA	4	\$730.00	\$2,920.00	\$630.00	\$2,520.00	\$675.24	\$2,700.96	\$630.00	\$2,520.00
643-8200	BARRIER FENCE (ORANGE) 4 FT.	LF	605	\$2.00	\$1,210.00	\$1.00	\$605.00	\$1.53	\$925.65	\$1.50	\$907.50
<b>DRAINAGE</b>											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
550-2180	SIDE DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10	LF	92	\$40.00	\$3,680.00	\$30.00	\$2,760.00	\$24.48	\$2,251.98	\$26.00	\$2,392.00
550-4118	FLARED END SECTION 18 IN, SIDE DRAIN	EA	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$380.00	\$1,520.00	\$612.00	\$2,448.00	\$630.00	\$2,520.00
<b>SIGNING &amp; MARKING</b>											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
636-1020	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 3	SF	45	\$19.00	\$855.00	\$24.65	\$1,109.25	\$18.87	\$849.15	\$24.65	\$1,109.25
636-2070	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7	LF	111	\$8.00	\$888.00	\$6.50	\$721.50	\$8.16	\$905.76	\$6.50	\$721.50
657-1054	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 5 IN, WHITE, TP PB	LF	260	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$3.60	\$936.00	\$3.67	\$954.20	\$3.81	\$990.60
657-6054	PREFORMED PLASTIC SOLID PVMT MKG, 5 IN, YELLOW, TP PB	LF	260	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$3.60	\$936.00	\$3.67	\$954.20	\$3.81	\$990.60

				Cline Service Group		Gregory Bridge Co.		Rogers Bridge Co. Inc.		Sunbelt Structures	
EROSION											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	0.25	\$650.00	\$162.50	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,020.00	\$255.00	\$432.20	\$108.05
163-0240	MULCH	TN	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$306.00	\$2,754.00	\$277.78	\$2,500.02
163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,175.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,530.00	\$3,060.00	\$1,499.99	\$2,999.98
163-0503	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE SILT CONTROL GATE, TP	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$357.00	\$714.00	\$694.44	\$1,388.88
163-0520	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY PIPE SLOPE DRAIN	LF	115	\$10.00	\$1,150.00	\$12.50	\$1,437.50	\$12.75	\$1,466.25	\$10.38	\$1,193.70
163-0527	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK DAMS, STONE PLAIN RIP RAP/SAND BAGS	EA	14	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$255.00	\$3,570.00	\$210.00	\$2,940.00
163-0529	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BARRIER OR BALED STRAW CHECK DAM	LF	536	\$3.00	\$1,608.00	\$4.00	\$2,144.00	\$4.59	\$2,460.24	\$4.44	\$2,379.84
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1025	\$0.10	\$102.50	\$0.75	\$768.75	\$0.77	\$792.33	\$0.94	\$963.50
165-0041	MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS -ALL TYPES	EA	14	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$4.00	\$56.00	\$4.08	\$57.12	\$50.00	\$700.00
165-0071	MAINTENANCE OF SEDIMENT BARRIER - BALED STRAW	LF	268	\$0.10	\$26.80	\$3.00	\$804.00	\$3.06	\$820.08	\$1.39	\$372.52
165-0087	MAINTENANCE OF SILT CONTROL GATE, TYPE 3	EA	2	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$153.00	\$306.00	\$138.89	\$277.78
165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$510.00	\$1,020.00	\$694.44	\$1,388.88
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	2050	\$3.00	\$6,150.00	\$2.85	\$5,842.50	\$3.06	\$6,273.00	\$3.28	\$6,724.00
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,020.00	\$510.00	\$455.56	\$227.78
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$102.00	\$204.00	\$81.67	\$163.34
700-7010	LIQUID LIME	GL	1.3	\$15.00	\$19.50	\$25.00	\$32.50	\$30.59	\$39.77	\$21.00	\$27.30
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$350.00	\$175.00	\$459.00	\$229.50	\$611.10	\$305.55
700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	LB	25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$2.50	\$62.50	\$3.06	\$76.50	\$1.67	\$41.75
716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	810	\$1.25	\$1,012.50	\$1.00	\$810.00	\$1.17	\$947.70	\$1.09	\$882.90

				Cline Service Group		Gregory Bridge Co.		Rogers Bridge Co. Inc.		Sunbelt Structures	
BRIDGE											
		Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price	Unit Price	Extend Price
500-0100	GROOVED CONCRETE	SY	255	\$5.00	\$1,275.00	\$5.50	\$1,402.50	\$4.39	\$1,119.45	\$5.51	\$1,405.05
500-1006	SUPERSTR CONCRETE CL AA, BR NO - 1 (85)	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$72,048.85	\$72,048.85	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE	CY	51	\$450.00	\$22,950.00	\$575.00	\$29,325.00	\$861.06	\$43,914.06	\$485.00	\$24,735.00
511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	7558	\$1.25	\$9,447.50	\$0.70	\$5,290.60	\$0.69	\$5,215.02	\$0.70	\$5,290.60
511-3000	SUPERSTR REINF STEEL, BR NO - 1 (14441)	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	\$9,989.07	\$9,989.07	\$10,340.00	\$10,340.00
520-0573	H-PILE POINTS, HP 14 X 73	EA	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$135.00	\$1,890.00	\$128.23	\$1,795.22	\$110.00	\$1,540.00
520-1147	PILING IN PLACE, STEEL H, HP 14 X 73	LF	260	\$90.00	\$23,400.00	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$67.53	\$17,557.80	\$52.00	\$13,520.00
520-4147	LOAD TEST, STEEL H, HP 14 X 73 (IF REQD)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00
520-5000	PILOT HOLES	LF	250	\$78.50	\$19,625.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$118.50	\$29,625.00	\$120.00	\$30,000.00
603-2024	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 1, 24 IN	SY	930	\$64.00	\$59,520.00	\$42.00	\$39,060.00	\$46.03	\$42,807.90	\$38.00	\$35,340.00
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	930	\$3.00	\$2,790.00	\$3.00	\$2,790.00	\$3.20	\$2,976.00	\$3.80	\$3,534.00
999-9999	ASSEMBLY & ERECTION OF PRE-FABRICATED STEEL TRUSS	LS	1	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$38,929.89	\$38,929.89	\$36,350.00	\$36,350.00
				<b>Total</b>	\$474,370.30	<b>Total</b>	\$430,689.19	<b>Total*</b>	\$456,163.47	<b>Total</b>	\$396,329.51

\*Line Totals do not match Total Bid Amount shown on Bid Sheet.  
\$456,160.58





